
Red Oak, Trimbakeshwar

MENUMENU
BY EBONYSTAYSBY EBONYSTAYS



BreakfastBreakfast

SnacksSnacks

StartersStarters

POHE

BREAD OMLETTE

ONION PAKODA

DRY CHICKEN MASALA
(500 G)

DRY MUTTON
MASALA(500G)

CHICKEN FRY (500G)

CHICKEN PAKODA

FRENCH FRIES

VEG ROLL

GARLIC CHANA ROST

PENUT MASALA

FISH FRY

UPMA

SCRAMBLED EGGS

PANEER PAKODA

ALOO PARATHA

BREAD BUTTER JAM

ALOO PAKODA

2 BOILED EGGS

POORI BHAJI

₹85

₹120

₹100

₹700

₹1000

₹800

₹250

₹220

₹220

₹180

₹180

₹300

₹85

₹180

₹250

₹120

₹60

₹100

₹60

₹120



BarbecueBarbecue Main Course (veg)Main Course (veg)

PANEER

PRAWNS

PANEER MASALA

PALAK PANEER

MUSHROOM MASSLA

ALOO VANGE RASA

PITLA

THECHA

BHARTA

DRUMSTICKS

RAJMA

CHOLE

DAL

DAL TADKA

HAND PICKED
VEGETABLE FROM
FARM (ACCORDING TO
HAND PICKED
VEGETABLE FROM
FARM (ACCORDING TO
AVAILABILITY)

MUSHROOM

FISH

PINEAPPLE

CHICKEN

₹320

₹1000

₹240

₹240

₹240

₹200

₹170

₹100

₹200

₹220

₹240

₹240

₹130

₹145

₹150-300

₹300

₹700-
1000

₹300

₹700

NON VEG WILL BE SERVED
500G



Mani CourseMani Course

(Non Veg)(Non Veg)

AccompanyAccompany

CHAPATI

BHAKRI

PLAIN RICE

CHICKEN

CHICKEN

BONELESS CHICKEN

BONELESS CHICKEN

MUTTON

MUTTON

CHICKEN KHEEMA

MUTTON KHEEMA

PRAWNS RICE

FISH CURRY

EGG CURRY

EGG BIRYANI

JEERA RICE

PEAS RICE

PAPAD

SALAD

HANDI

BIRYANI

₹25

₹35

₹240

₹900

₹1000

₹1000

₹1200

₹1400

₹1500

₹700

₹1200

₹1000

₹300

₹220

₹300

₹130

₹180

₹60

₹150

BeveragesBeverages

SOLKADI

TEA

COFFEE

COLD DRINKS 200ML

LEMONADE

BUTTERMILK

BOTTLED WATER

₹100

₹40

₹40

₹40

₹80

₹60

₹30

SERVING QUANTITY OF
ABOVE DISHES IS 500G

5% GST WIL BE ADDED ON THE BIL
AMOUNT


