



Breakfast

Starters

POHE	₹85	DRY CHICKEN MASALA	₹700
UPMA	₹85	(500 G)	
ALOO PARATHA	₹120	DRY MUTTON MASALA(500G)	₹1000
POORI BHAJI	₹120	CHICKEN FRY (500G)	₹800
BREAD OMLETTE	₹120	CHICKEN PAKODA	₹250
SCRAMBLED EGGS	₹180	FRENCH FRIES	₹220
BREAD BUTTER JAM	₹60	VEG ROLL	₹220
		GARLIC CHANA ROST	₹180
Snacks		PENUT MASALA	₹180
		FISH FRY	₹300
ONION PAKODA	₹100		
PANEER PAKODA	₹250		
ALOO PAKODA	₹100		
2 BOILED EGGS	₹60		







Barbecue

Main Course (veg)

₹170

₹100

₹200

₹220

₹240

₹240

₹130

₹145

PANEER	₹320	PANEER MASALA	₹240
MUSHROOM	₹300	PALAK PANEER	₹240
PINEAPPLE	₹300	MUSHROOM MASSLA	₹240
CHICKEN	₹700	ALOO VANGE RASA	₹200
PRAWNS	₹1000	HAND PICKED VEGETABLE FROM	₹150-300
FISH	₹700- 1000	FARM (ACCORDING TO)
NON VEG WILL BE SERVED 500G	1000	HAND PICKED VEGETABLE FROM FARM (ACCORDING TO AVAILABILITY))

PITLA

THECHA

BHARTA

RAJMA

CHOLE

DAL TADKA

DAL

DRUMSTICKS





Mani Course		Accompany	
(Non Veg)		CHAPATI	₹25
		BHAKRI	₹35
• HANDI		PLAIN RICE	₹240
CHICKEN	₹900	JEERA RICE	₹130
BONELESS CHICKEN	₹1000	PEAS RICE	₹180
MUTTON	₹1400	PAPAD	₹60
• BIRYANI		SALAD	₹150
CHICKEN	₹1000	Roverages	
BONELESS CHICKEN	₹1200	Beverages	
MUTTON	₹1500	SOLKADI	₹100
CHICKEN KHEEMA	₹700	TEA	₹40
MUTTON KHEEMA	₹1200	COFFEE	₹40
PRAWNS RICE	₹1000	COLD DRINKS 200ML	₹40
SERVING QUANTITY OF ABOVE DISHES IS 500G		LEMONADE	₹80
FISH CURRY	₹300	BUTTERMILK	₹60
EGG CURRY	₹220	BOTTLED WATER	₹30
EGG BIRYANI	₹300	5% GST WIL BE ADDED ON THE BIL AMOUNT	